Date Transaction  Amount Balance
1/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 1,195.00
1/13/2020 Loan $65.40 1,260.40
1/30/2020 Loan $16.38 1,276.78
2/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 2,471.78
2/4/2020 Payment ($129.20) 2,342.58
2/4/2020 Loan $32.96 2,375.54
2/20/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 1,180.54
2/24/2020 Loan $10.88 1,191.42
3/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 2,386.42
3/11/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 1,191.42
4/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 2,386.42
4/8/2020 Payment ($1,502.00) 884.42
5/1/2020 Loan $695.00 1,579.42
5/4/2020 Loan $36.30 1,615.72
5/13/2020 Loan $30.33 1,646.05
5/13/2020 Loan $66.05 1,712.10
5/26/2020 Loan $600.00 2,312.10
5/29/2020 Payment ($600.00) 1,712.10
6/1/2020 Payment ($595.00) 1,117.10
6/1/2020 Loan $595.00 1,712.10
6/11/2020 Loan $300.00 2,012.10
6/11/2020 Payment ($300.00) 1,712.10
7/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 2,907.10
7/13/2020 Payment {$1,195.00) 1,712.10
7/20/2020 Loan $16.50 1,728.60
8/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 2,923.60
8/7/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 1,728.60
8/24/2020 Loan $500.00 2,228.60
9/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 3,423.60
9/3/2020 Loan $40.00 3,463.60
9/18/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 2,268.60
9/21/2020 Loan $25.00 2,293.60
9/22/2020 Payment ($21.00) 2,272.60
10/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 3,467.60
10/16/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 2,272.60
10/24/2020 Loan $65.12 2,337.72
10/26/2020 Payment ($60.00) 2,277.72
11/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 3,472.72
11/13/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 2,277.72
12/1/2020 Loan $1,195.00 3,472.72
12/3/2020 Loan $16.50 3,489.22
12/11/2020 Loan $18.69 3,507.91
12/11/2020 Payment ($1,195.00) 2,312.91
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12/15/2020 Payment
12/15/2020 Loan
12/28/2020 Loan
1/1/2021 Loan
1/8/2021 Payment
1/22/2021 Payment
2/1/2021 Loan
2/15/2021 Payment
2/19/2021 Payment
3/1/2021 Loan
3/5/2021 Payment
3/16/2021 Loan
4/1/2021 Loan
4/5/2021 Payment
4/16/2021 Payment
4/23/2021 Loan
5/1/2021 Loan
5/7/2021 Payment
5/25/2021 Payment
6/1/2021 Loan
6/4/2021 Payment
7/1/2021 Loan
7/2/2021 Payment
7/20/2021 Loan
8/1/2021 Loan
8/13/2021 Payment
9/1/2021 Loan
9/10/2021 Payment
10/1/2021 Loan
10/8/2021 Payment
10/22/2021 Payment
11/1/2021 Loan
11/3/2021 Loan
11/19/2021 Payment
11/29/2021 Loan
12/1/2021 Loan
12/17/2021 Payment
12/20/2021 Payment
1/1/2022 Loan
1/14/2022 Payment
2/1/2022 Loan
3/1/2022 Loan
3/25/2022 Payment
4/1/2022 Loan

($36.00)
$21.96
$600.00
$1,195.00

- e

($1,195.00)

($300.00)
$1,195,00

eyt o

($100.00)

($895.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$33.02
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
($1,045.00)
$18.73
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
($41.88)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$3,858.75
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)

¢1 108 00

Wy L.

($500.00)
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
$19.83
($1,190.00)
$75.00
$1.195.00
($1,195.00)
($20.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00

2,276.91
2,298.87
2,898.87
4,093.87
2,898.87
2,598.87
3,793.87
3,693.87
2,798.87
3,993.87
2,798.87
2,831.89
4,026.89
2,831.89
1,786.89
1,805.62
3,000.62
1,805.62
1,763.74
2,958.74
1,763.74
2,958.74
1,763.74
5,622.49
6,817.49
5,622.49
6,817.49
5,622.49
6,817.49
6,317.49
5,122.49
6,317.49
6,337.32
5,147.32
5,222.32
6,417.32
5,222.32
5,202.32
6,397.32
5,202.32
6,397.32
7,592.32
6,397.32
7,592.32
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4/8/2022 Payment
5/1/2022 Loan
5/20/2022 Payment
6/1/2022 Loan
7/1/2022 Payment
7/1/2022 Loan
8/1/2022 Loan
8/12/2022 Payment
8/26/2022 Payment
9/1/2022 Loan
9/9/2022 Payment
9/12/2022 Payment
9/23/2022 Payment
9/24/2022 Loan
9/26/2022 Loan
10/1/2022 Loan
11/1/2022 Loan
11/4/2022 Payment
11/30/2022 Loan
12/1/2022 Loan
127272022 Payment
12/7/2022 Loan
12/11/2022 Loan
12/12/2022 Payment
12/12/2022 Loan
12/16/2022 Payment
12/21/2022 Payment
12/25/2022 Loan
12/27/2022 Loan
12/30/2022 Payment
1/1/2023 Loan
1/1/2023 Loan
1/5/2023 Payment
1/8/2023 Loan
1/8/2023 Loan
1/15/2023 Loan
1/18/2023 Loan
1/19/2023 Loan
1/20/2023 Payment
1/25/2023 Loan
1/27/2023 Payment
1/27/2023 Loan
2/1/2023 Payment
2/1/2023 Loan

($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,195.00
($1,195.00)
$1,254.00
$1,254.00
($1,195.00)
($58.00)
$1,254.00
($1,254.00)
($40.00)
($1,254.00)
$22.00
$100.00
$1,254.00
S P A
($1,254.00)
$100.00
$1.254.00
($1,354.00)
$200.00
$14.55
($14.55)
$100.00
($300.00)
($28.50)
$150.00
($1,254.00)
$8.07
$1,254.00
($20.00)
$14.55
$14.55
$14.54
$200.00
$9.91
($30.00)
$650.00
($850.00)
$850.00
($11.00)
$13.22

6,397.32
7,592.32
6,397.32
7,8692.32
6,397.32
7,651.32
8,905.32
7,710.32
7,652.32
8,906.32
7,652.32
7,612.32
6,358.32
6,380.32
6,480.32
7,734.32
HOSBEC T
7,734.32
7,834.32
9,088.32
7,734.32
7,934.32
7,948.87
7,934.32
8,034.32
7,734.32
7,705.82
7,855.82
7,875.82
6,621.82
6,629.89
7,883.89
7,863.89
7,878.44
7,892.99
7,907.53
8,107.53
8,117.44
8,087.44
8,737.44
7,887.44
8,737.44
8,726.44
8,739.66
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2/1/2023 Loan
2/10/2023 Payment
2/12/2023 Loan
2/13/2023 Loan
2/24/2023 Loan

3/1/2023 Loan

3/5/2023 Loan

3/5/2023 Loan

3/6/2023 Payment
3/10/2023 Payment
3/20/2023 Loan
3/24/2023 Payment
3/26/2023 Loan
3/26/2023 Loan
3/29/2023 Loan

4/1/2023 Loan

4/3/2023 Loan

4/7/2023 Payment
4/15/2023 Loan
4/21/2023 Payment
4/28/2023 Loan

5/1/2023 Loan

5/5/2023 Payment
5/11/2023 Loan
5/19/2023 Payment
5/30/2023 Loan

6/1/2023 Loan

6/2/2023 Payment
6/11/2023 Loan
6/16/2023 Payment
6/27/2023 Loan
6/29/2023 Loan
6/30/2023 Payment

7/1/2023 Loan

7/5/2023 Loan
7/28/2023 Payment
7/31/2023 Loan

8/1/2023 Loan

8/3/2023 Loan
8/11/2023 Payment
8/25/2023 Payment
8/25/2023 Loan

9/1/2023 Loan

9/5/2023 Loan

$1,254.00
($1,254.00)
$37.00
$180.00
$36.37
$1,500.00
$13.22
$13.54
($27.00)
($170.00)
$100.00
($1,254.00)
$14.99
$30.84
$200.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
($400.00)
$160.00
($1,254.00)
$1,235.00
$1,500.00
($1,235.83)
$200.00
{$1,454.00)
$200.00

($200.00)

tao 57

WO I

($1,500.00)
$100.00
$100.00

($1,700.00)

$1,500.00
$200.00

($1,500.00)
$200.00

$1,500.00
$28.99
($200.00)
($700.,00)
$100.00
$1,500.00
$100.00

9,993.66
8,739.66
8,776.66
8,956.66
8,993.03
10,493.03
10,506.25
10,519.79
10,492.79
10,322.79
10,422.79
9,168.79
9,183.78
9,214.62
9,414.62
10,914.62
11,014.62
10,614.62
10,774.62
9,520.62
10,755.62
12,255.62
11,019.79
11,219.79
9,765.79
9,965.79
11,465.79
11,265.79
11,304.36
9,804.36
9,904.36
10,004.36
8,304.36
9,804.36
10,004.36
8,504.36
8,704.36
10,204.36
10,233.35
10,033.35
9,333.35
9,433.35
10,933.35
11,033.35
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9/8/2023 Payment
9/17/2023 Loan
9/27/2023 Loan
10/1/2023 Loan

10/15/2023 Loan
10/18/2023 Loan
10/20/2023 Payment
10/25/2023 Loan
10/31/2023 Loan
11/1/2023 Loan
11/3/2023 Payment
11/10/2023 Loan
11/16/2023 Loan
11/17/2023 Payment
11/29/2023 Loan
11/30/2023 Loan
12/1/2023 Loan
12/12/2023 Loan
12/27/2023 Loan
12/29/2023 Payment

1/1/2024 Loan

1/3/2024 Loan

1/8/2024 Loan
1/22/2024 Loan
1/26/2024 Payment

2/1/2024 Loan
212212024 Loan
2/24/2024 Loan

3/1/2024 Loan

3/8/2024 Payment
3/25/2024 Loan

4/1/2024 Loan

4/3/2024 Loan

4/5/2024 Payment

4/7/2024 Loan
4/17/2024 Payment
4/20/2024 Loan

5/1/2024 Loan
5/13/2024 Payment
5/13/2024 Loan

6/1/2024 Loan
6/14/2024 Payment
6/24/2024 Loan
6/28/2024 Payment

($1,600.00)
$54.01
$32.73

$1,500.00
$28.67
$51.81

($1,500.00)

$1,000.00
$100.00

($1,120.00)

$500.00
$31.87
($532.00)
$35.25
$16.53
$1,500.00
$17.63
$80.00
($120.00)
$1,500.00
$15.99
$31.98
$26.98
($559.00)
$1,500.00
$19.99
$13.22

1 500 00N
v

FPTOAVIT ALY

($1,500.00)
$31.98
$1,500.00
$1,715.95
($1,716.00)
$14.22
($1,500.00)
$14.32
$1,500.00
($36.00)
$39.70
($1,500.00)
$200.00
($420.00)

9,433.35

9,487.36

9,520.09
11,020.09
11,048.76
11,100.57

9,600.57
10,600.57
10,700.57
12,200.57
11,080.57
11,580.57
11,612.44
11,080.44
11,115.68
11,132.22
12,632.22
12,649.85
12,729.85
12,609.85
14,109.85
14,125.84
14,157.82
14,184.80
13,625.80
15,125.80
15,145.79
15,159.01
16,659.01
15,159.01
15,190.99
16,690.99
18,406.94
16,690.94
16,705.16
15,205.16
15,215.48
16,719.48
16,683.48
16,723.18
18,223.18
16,723.18
16,923.18
16,503.18
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7/1/2024 Loan
7112/2024 Payment
7/16/2024 Loan
7/16/2024 Loan
7/29/2024 Payment
71/29/2024 Loan

8/1/2024 Loan

8/5/2024 Loan

8/9/2024 Payment

9/1/2024 Loan

9/6/2024 Payment

9/8/2024 Loan
10/1/2024 Loan

10/21/2024 Payment
10/21/2024 Payment
11/1/2024 Loan
11/4/2024 Payment
12/1/2024 Loan
12/16/2024 Loan
12/19/2024 Loan
12/19/2024 Loan
12/20/2024 Payment
12/20/2024 Loan
12/21/2024 Loan

1/1/2025 Loan
1/10/2025 Payment
1/10/2025 Payment
1/24/2025 Payment

2/1/2025 Loan

3/1/2025 Loan

3/7/2025 Payment
3/11/2025 Loan
3/21/2025 Payment

4/1/2025 Loan

4/4/2025 Payment
4/18/2025 Payment

5/3/2025 Loan
5/30/2025 Payment

6/4/2025 Loan
6/13/2025 Payment

7/1/2025 Loan
7/11/2025 Payment

8/8/2025 Payment

$1,567.00
($1,500.00)
$8.99
$30.50
($27.00)
$27.58
$1,567.00
$200.00

($436.50)
$1,567.00
($1,500.00)
$13.23
$1,567.00
($120.00)
($30.00)
$1,567.00
($1,500.00)
$1,567.00
$68.00
$90.00
($359.00)
$58.00
$104.00
$1,567.00
($1,100.00)
($400.00)
($1,500.00)
$1,567.00
$1,567.00
($1,500.00)
$313.18
($531.00)
$1,567.00
($600.00)
($1,500.00)
$1,567.00
($1,567.00)
$1,567.00
($1,567.00)
$1,567.00
($1,567.00)
($1,567.00)

18,070.18
16,570.18
16,579.17
16,609.67
16,582.67
16,610.25
18,177.25
18,377.25
17,940.75
19,507.75
18,007.75
18,020.98
19,587.98
19,467.98
19,437.98
21,004.98
19,504.98
21,071.98
21,139.98
21,229.98
21,484.98
21,125.98
21,183.98
21,287.98
22,854.98
21,754.98
21,354.98
19,854.98
21,421.98
22,988.98
21,488.98
21,802.16
21,271.16
22,838.16
22,238.16
20,738.16
22,305.16
20,738.16
22,305.16
20,738.16
22,305.16
20,738.16
19,171.16
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